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2012 Year-In-Review: Liberty At Peril

Noel Gallagher
Various Artists
Fun

Dierks Bentley
Zac Brown Band
Owl City & Carly Rae Jepsen
Ben Folds Five
Marika Takeuchi
Carly Rae Jepsen
Psy

Matchbox Twenty
Matchbox Twenty
The Lumineers
Phillip Phillips
Mumford & Sons
Guster

Taylor Swift & Gary Lightbody
Taylor Swift

Blaze Foley

Muse

Mumford & Sons
Barry McGuire
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Everybody’s On The Run
This Is What Democracy Looks Like
One Foot

Tip It On Back
Uncaged

Good Time

Sky High

Mystic River

Call Me Maybe
Gangnam Style
Radio

English Town

Ho Hey

Home

1 Will Wait
Lightning Rod

The Last Time
Begin Again

Cold, Cold World
Explorers

Babel

Eve Of Destruction

6:39
1:33
3:35
3:38
3:20
3:24
3:50
2:29
3:50
2:01
2:51
4:34
2:29
4:09
4:41
3:35
4:54
4:30
2:36
5:26
4:02
1:41
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