## 2012 Year-In-Review: Liberty At Peril

1	Noel Gallagher	Everybody's On The Run	6:39
2	Various Artists	This Is What Democracy Looks Like	1:33
3	Fun	One Foot	3:35
4	Dierks Bentley	Tip It On Back	3:38
5	Zac Brown Band	Uncaged	3:20
6	Owl City & Carly Rae Jepsen	Good Time	3:24
7	Ben Folds Five	Sky High	3:50
8	Marika Takeuchi	Mystic River	2:29
9	Carly Rae Jepsen	Call Me Maybe	3:50
10	Psy	Gangnam Style	2:01
11	Matchbox Twenty	Radio	2:51
12	Matchbox Twenty	English Town	4:34
13	The Lumineers	Но Неу	2:29
14	Phillip Phillips	Home	4:09
15	Mumford & Sons	I Will Wait	4:41
16	Guster	Lightning Rod	3:35
17	Taylor Swift & Gary Lightbody	The Last Time	4:54
18	Taylor Swift	Begin Again	4:30
19	Blaze Foley	Cold, Cold World	2:36
20	Muse	Explorers	5:26
21	Mumford & Sons	Babel	4:02
22	Barry McGuire	Eve Of Destruction	1:41

Copyright 2013 © All Rights Reserved

Produced by: Daniel Tetzlaff